A Squash ACT

2025 ACT Open

Round 1 - Sat 03 May 2025

Woden Squash Centre

Division Group Day

gﬂfn s Open Sat 03 May 2025
Men's Open Sat 03 May 2025
A2

gﬂfn s Open Sat 03 May 2025
gﬂgn s Open Sat 03 May 2025

[1] David Bolger have a BYE.

[5/8] Lachlan Whyborn have a BYE.
[3/4] Robert Whelan have a BYE.
[3/4] Bradley Bennett have a BYE.

[2] Daniel Conlin have a BYE.

Men's A
A3 Sat 03 May 2025
Men's A
A7 Sat 03 May 2025
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Time

10:00

11:00

11:00

11:30

10:30

11:00

Court

Court 8

Court 7

Court 8

Court 4

Court 5

Court 5

Home

[1] Huzaifa Shahid

[5/8] Xavier Brigden

[5/8] Liam Schnek

[3/4] Corey Bedingfield

[5/8] Tobey Smith

[5/8] Sam Penny

Away

[5/8] Spencer Walden

[3/4] Josh Markham

[2] Henry Kross

[5/8] Alex McFarland

[9/16] Deon Becker

[9/16] Matt Clayton

Accessed at 12 Jun 2025 at 12:58:07



Men's A
A6

Sebastian Schnek have a BYE.

Men's B A
Men's B B
Men's B B
Men's B A

Aariz Faisal have a BYE.

Phillip Whelan have a BYE.
Men's C A
Men's C B

Chris Herridge have a BYE.

Men's D A
Men's D A
Men's D B
Men's D B

Michelle Morell have a BYE.

Women's Open

Women's Open

Women's B

Women's B

Lucy Keogh have a BYE.
Jamie Potter have a BYE.
Junior Division 1 A

Junior Division 1 B
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Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025
Sat 03 May 2025
Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025
Sat 03 May 2025
Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025
Sat 03 May 2025
Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

11:30

09:30

10:00

10:30

10:30

11:30

12:00

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

12:30

12:30

09:30

10:30

10:00

10:00

Court 5

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 4

Court 2

Court 4

Court 5

Court 7

Court 4

Court 5

Court 8

Court 7

Court 2

Court 7

[9/16] Rony Sood

Jason Chapman
Richard Hancock
Atif Nisar

Jamie Potter

Jason Chapman

Phil Bryan

Daniel Simpson
Jason Browne
Bradley HOGNO

Grant Worner

Lucy Keogh
Lauren lllig
June Steele

Uma Elizabeth Chaturvedi

Henry Kross

Amelia Brigden

[5/8] Jonathon Thorpe

Asher Kozma
Gavin Jackson
Andy Jenkins

Rony Sood

Michael Nuttall

Noah Webb

Danny Castro
andrew Klopf
Noah Saiah

Alexander Cox

Lisa Matthews
Amelia Brigden
Hayan Kim

Amelia Mclnerney

Tobey Smith

Josh Markham
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Noah Webb have a BYE.

June Steele have a BYE.

Junior Division 2

Junior Division 2

Aliza Atif have a BYE.

Junior Division 3

Junior Division 3

Junior Division 3

Jonathon Thorpe have a BYE.

Men's A 9-11 Play-off

Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

Round 2 - Sun 04 May 2025

Woden Squash Centre
Division

Men's Open
A6: Winner A3 vs
Winner A4

Men's Open
A5: Winner A1 vs
Winner A2

Men's Open
C1: Loser A3 vs Loser
A1

Men's Open

C2: Loser A2 vs Loser
A4
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Group

Day

Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

10:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

11:30

13:00

Time

13:30

14:00

15:00

15:00

Court 4

Court 5

Court 1

Court 4

Court 1

Court 4

Court

Court 2

Court 2

Court 4

Court 7

Artie Kross

Samuel Quinell

Lincoln Dalton

Thimath Amarasena

Danieyal Dosani

Matt Clayton

Home

[3/4] Corey Bedingfield

[1] Huzaifa Shahid

[5/8] Alex McFarland

[3/4] Josh Markham

Aariz Faisal

Nirav Dheerajkumar

George Pearce

Saira Rana Atif

Uma Elizabeth Chaturvedi

Deon Becker

Away

[2] Henry Kross

[5/8] Xavier Brigden

[5/8] Spencer Walden

[5/8] Liam Schnek
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Men's A
A9: Winner A1 vs
Winner A2

Men's A
A10: Winner A3 vs
Winner A4

Men's A
A12: Winner A7 vs
Winner A8

Men's A
A11: Winner A5 vs
Winner A6

Richard Hancock have a BYE.

Men's B A
Men's B A
Men's B B
Men's B B

Jason Chapman have a BYE.

Phil Bryan have a BYE.

Men's C B
Men's C A
Bradley HOGNO have a BYE.
Men's D B
Men's D B
Men's D A
Men's D A

Lauren lllig have a BYE.

Women's Open
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Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025
Sat 03 May 2025
Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025
Sat 03 May 2025
Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

13:30

14:00

14:00

14:00

12:00

12:30

12:30

13:00

14:30

15:00

11:30

12:00

12:00

12:00

10:30

Court 7

Court 1

Court 4

Court 5

Court 5

Court 1

Court 2

Court 5

Court 7

Court 5

Court 7

Court 1

Court 2

Court 7

Court 4

[1] David Bolger

[5/8] Tobey Smith

[5/8] Sam Penny

[3/4] Robert Whelan

Asher Kozma
Rony Sood
Andy Jenkins

Gavin Jackson

Noah Webb

Michael Nuttall

Noah Saiah
Alexander Cox
andrew Klopf

Danny Castro

Lisa Matthews

[5/8] Lachlan Whyborn

[3/4] Bradley Bennett

[2] Daniel Conlin

[9/16] Rony Sood

Jamie Potter
Jason Chapman
Sebastian Schnek

Atif Nisar

Phillip Whelan

Aariz Faisal

Grant Worner
Chris Herridge
Daniel Simpson

Jason Browne

Michelle Morell
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Women's Open

Women's B
Women's B
Junior Division 1 A
Junior Division 1 B

Amelia Brigden have a BYE.

Henry Kross have a BYE.

Samuel Quinell have a BYE.

Artie Kross have a BYE.

Junior Division 2 B

Junior Division 2 A

Lincoln Dalton have a BYE.

Junior Division 3 B
Junior Division 3 B
Junior Division 3 A

Matt Clayton have a BYE.

Men's A 9-11 Play-off

Sat 03 May 2025
Sat 03 May 2025
Sat 03 May 2025
Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Round 3 - Sun 04 May 2025

Woden Squash Centre

Division Group

Andy Jenkins have a BYE.

Men's B A
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Day

Sat 03 May 2025

11:00

12:00

12:30

13:30

13:30

13:00

13:00

13:30

13:30

14:00

12:00

Time

14:00

Court 2

Court 8

Court 7

Court 4

Court 8

Court 2

Court 8

Court 1

Court 5

Court 7

Court 4

Court

Court 8

Amelia Brigden
Hayan Kim
Amelia Mclnerney
Tobey Smith

Josh Markham

Nirav Dheerajkumar

Aariz Faisal

Uma Elizabeth Chaturvedi

Saira Rana Atif

George Pearce

Deon Becker

Home

Asher Kozma

Lucy Keogh
Uma Elizabeth Chaturvedi
June Steele
Lucy Keogh

Jamie Potter

June Steele

Noah Webb

Thimath Amarasena

Danieyal Dosani

Aliza Atif

Jonathon Thorpe

Away

Rony Sood
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Men's B B
Men's B A
Men's B B

Alexander Cox have a BYE.

Men's D A
Men's D B
Men's D B
Men's D A

Lisa Matthews have a BYE.
Women's Open

Women's Open

Nirav Dheerajkumar have a BYE.
Aariz Faisal have a BYE.
Junior Division 2 B
Junior Division 2 A
Men's Open

C3: Winner C1 vs

Winner C2

Men's Open

D1: Loser C2 vs Loser

C1

Men's Open

A7: Winner A5 vs

Winner A6

Men's Open

B1: Loser A6 vs Loser
A5
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Sat 03 May 2025
Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

Sat 03 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

14:30

15:00

15:00

14:30

14:30

14:30

15:00

14:30

09:30

10:00

10:00

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:00

Court 8

Court 2

Court 8

Court 1

Court 2

Court 4

Court 1

Court 5

Court 5

Court 1

Court 2

Court 7

Court 8

Court 2

Court 4

Atif Nisar
Jamie Potter

Sebastian Schnek

Jason Browne

Grant Worner

Chris Herridge

Danny Castro

Lucy Keogh

Michelle Morell

June Steele

Noah Webb

[5/8] Spencer Walden

[3/4] Josh Markham

[1] Huzaifa Shahid

[3/4] Corey Bedingfield

Richard Hancock
Jason Chapman

Gavin Jackson

Daniel Simpson

Bradley HOGNO

Noah Saiah

andrew Klopf

Lauren lllig

Amelia Brigden

Samuel Quinell

Artie Kross

[5/8] Liam Schnek

[5/8] Alex McFarland

[2] Henry Kross

[5/8] Xavier Brigden
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Men's A
A14: Winner A11 vs
Winner A12

Men's A
C2: Loser A10 vs
Loser A12

Men's A

C1: Loser A11vs
Loser A9

Men's A

A13: Winner A9 vs
Winner A10

Noah Webb have a BYE.

Michael Nuttall have a BYE.

Men's C B
Men's C A
Women's B
Women's B

Josh Markham have a BYE.
Tobey Smith have a BYE.
Junior Division 1 A

Junior Division 1 B

George Pearce have a BYE.

Junior Division 3 B
Junior Division 3 A
Junior Division 3 B

Deon Becker have a BYE.

Men's A 9-11 Play-off
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Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025
Sun 04 May 2025
Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

10:00

10:30

10:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

12:00

12:30

09:30

10:30

10:30

11:00

11:00

15:00

Court 4

Court 2

Court 4

Court 8

Court 8

Court 7

Court 8

Court 8

Court 4

Court 5

Court 1

Court 7

Court 8

Court 1

[3/4] Robert Whelan

[3/4] Bradley Bennett

[9/16] Rony Sood

[1] David Bolger

Phillip Whelan
Aariz Faisal
Amelia Mclnerney

June Steele

Lucy Keogh

Jamie Potter

Uma Elizabeth Chaturvedi

Aliza Atif

Thimath Amarasena

Jonathon Thorpe

[5/8] Sam Penny

[2] Daniel Conlin

[5/8] Lachlan Whyborn

[5/8] Tobey Smith

Phil Bryan
Jason Chapman
Hayan Kim

Uma Elizabeth Chaturvedi

Henry Kross

Amelia Brigden

Saira Rana Atif

Lincoln Dalton

Danieyal Dosani

Matt Clayton
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Round 4 - Sun 04 May 2025

Woden Squash Centre

Division

Men's A
D1: Loser C2 vs Loser
C1

Men's A

C3: Winner C1 vs
Winner C2

Men's A

B1: Loser A14 vs
Loser A13

Men's A

A15: Winner A13 vs
Winner A14

Atif Nisar have a BYE.
Men's B

Men's B

Lucy Keogh have a BYE.

Women's Open

Women's Open

Group

Grant Worner have a BYE.

Men's D

Men's D
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B

B

Day

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Time

11:00

12:30

15:00

15:00

09:30

10:30

12:30

12:30

09:30

10:00

Court

Court 1

Court 1

Court 5

Court 8

Court 1

Court 7

Court 2

Court 4

Court 8

Court 8

Home

[2] Daniel Conlin

[5/8] Lachlan Whyborn

[5/8] Sam Penny

[1] David Bolger

Richard Hancock

Gavin Jackson

Lauren lllig

Amelia Brigden

Noah Saiah

Bradley HOGNO

Away

[9/16] Rony Sood

[3/4] Bradley Bennett

[5/8] Tobey Smith

[3/4] Robert Whelan

Sebastian Schnek

Andy Jenkins

Michelle Morell

Lisa Matthews

Alexander Cox

Chris Herridge
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Finals - Sun 04 May 2025

Woden Squash Centre

Division Group
Men's C A
Men's C A
Men's C B
Junior Division 1 A
Junior Division 1 A
Junior Division 1 B
Junior Division 2 A
Junior Division 2 B
Junior Division 2 A

Saira Rana Atif have a BYE.

Junior Division 3 A
Junior Division 3 B
Junior Division 3 A

Jamie Potter have a BYE.

Men's B A
Men's B A
Men's B B
Men's D B
Men's D B
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Day

Sun 04 May 2025
Sun 04 May 2025
Sun 04 May 2025
Sun 04 May 2025
Sun 04 May 2025
Sun 04 May 2025
Sun 04 May 2025
Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025
Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025
Sun 04 May 2025
Sun 04 May 2025
Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Time

14:30

14:30

14:30

12:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:30

12:30

13:00

13:30

13:30

14:00

14:30

13:30

14:00

Court

Court 1

Court 2

Court 5

Court 2

Court 2

Court 4

Court 1

Court 8

Court 4

Court 5

Court 5

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 4

Court 8

Court 1

Home

Jason Chapman
Aariz Faisal
Michael Nuttall
Henry Kross
Tobey Smith
Lucy Keogh
Aariz Faisal
Noah Webb

Artie Kross

George Pearce
Lincoln Dalton

Aliza Atif

Jason Chapman
Rony Sood
Asher Kozma
Jason Browne

Danny Castro

Away

Phillip Whelan

Phil Bryan

Noah Webb

Josh Markham
Amelia Brigden
Jamie Potter

Nirav Dheerajkumar
June Steele

Samuel Quinell

Danieyal Dosani
Thimath Amarasena

Uma Elizabeth Chaturvedi

Andy Jenkins
Richard Hancock
Gavin Jackson
Alexander Cox

Chris Herridge
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Men's D A

Men's D A

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Round 5 - Sun 04 May 2025

Woden Squash Centre
Division Group
Gavin Jackson have a BYE.
Men's B B
Men's B B
Noah Saiah have a BYE.

Men's D B
Men's D B
Amelia Brigden have a BYE.
Women's Open

Women's Open
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Day

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

14:00

14:00

Time

11:00

11:30

11:30

12:00

11:00

11:00

Court 5

Court 8

Court

Court 2

Court 4

Court 2

Court 7

Court 4

Court 5

Daniel Simpson

andrew Klopf

Home

Sebastian Schnek

Andy Jenkins

Chris Herridge

Alexander Cox

Lisa Matthews

Michelle Morell

Bradley HOGNO

Noah Saiah

Away

Atif Nisar

Richard Hancock

Grant Worner

Bradley HOGNO

Lauren lllig

Lucy Keogh
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