

2025 ACT Open

Round 1 · Sat 03 May 2025

Woden Squash Cer	ntre					
Division	Group	Day	Time	Court	Home	Away
Men's Open A1		Sat 03 May 2025	10:00	Court 8	[1] Huzaifa Shahid	[5/8] Spencer Walden
Men's Open A2		Sat 03 May 2025	11:00	Court 7	[5/8] Xavier Brigden	[3/4] Josh Markham
Men's Open A4		Sat 03 May 2025	11:00	Court 8	[5/8] Liam Schnek	[2] Henry Kross
Men's Open A3		Sat 03 May 2025	11:30	Court 4	[3/4] Corey Bedingfield	[5/8] Alex McFarland
[1] David Bolger hav	e a BYE.	***************************************				
[5/8] Lachlan Whybo	orn have a BYE.					
[3/4] Robert Whelan	have a BYE.					
[3/4] Bradley Bennet	tt have a BYE.					
[2] Daniel Conlin hav	ve a BYE.					
Men's A A3		Sat 03 May 2025	10:30	Court 5	[5/8] Tobey Smith	[9/16] Deon Becker
Men's A A7		Sat 03 May 2025	11:00	Court 5	[5/8] Sam Penny	[9/16] Matt Clayton

Page 1 of 10 Accessed at 19 Oct 2025 at 15:52:28

Men's A A6		Sat 03 May 2025	11:30	Court 5	[9/16] Rony Sood	[5/8] Jonathon Thorpe
Sebastian Schnek ha	ve a BYE.	***************************************		*****	***************************************	
Men's B	Α	Sat 03 May 2025	09:30	Court 1	Jason Chapman	Asher Kozma
Men's B	В	Sat 03 May 2025	10:00	Court 1	Richard Hancock	Gavin Jackson
Men's B	В	Sat 03 May 2025	10:30	Court 1	Atif Nisar	Andy Jenkins
Men's B	Α	Sat 03 May 2025	10:30	Court 2	Jamie Potter	Rony Sood
Aariz Faisal have a B	YE.					
Phillip Whelan have a						
Men's C	Α	Sat 03 May 2025	11:30	Court 2	Jason Chapman	Michael Nuttall
Men's C	В	Sat 03 May 2025	12:00	Court 4	Phil Bryan	Noah Webb
Chris Herridge have a	a BYE.					
Men's D	Α	Sat 03 May 2025	09:30	Court 2	Daniel Simpson	Danny Castro
Men's D	Α	Sat 03 May 2025	09:30	Court 4	Jason Browne	andrew Klopf
Men's D	В	Sat 03 May 2025	09:30	Court 5	Bradley HOGNO	Noah Saiah
Men's D	В	Sat 03 May 2025	09:30	Court 7	Grant Worner	Alexander Cox
Michelle Morell have						
Women's Open		Sat 03 May 2025	12:30	Court 4	Lucy Keogh	Lisa Matthews
Women's Open		Sat 03 May 2025	12:30	Court 5	Lauren Illig	Amelia Brigden
Women's B		Sat 03 May 2025	09:30	Court 8	June Steele	Hayan Kim
Women's B		Sat 03 May 2025	10:30	Court 7	Uma Elizabeth Chaturvedi	Amelia McInerney
Lucy Keogh have a B	YE.					
Jamie Potter have a B						
Junior Division 1	Α	Sat 03 May 2025	10:00	Court 2	Henry Kross	Tobey Smith
Junior Division 1	В	Sat 03 May 2025	10:00	Court 7	Amelia Brigden	Josh Markham

Page 2 of 10 Accessed at 19 Oct 2025 at 15:52:28

Noah Webb have a B	YE.					
June Steele have a B						
Junior Division 2	Α	Sat 03 May 2025	10:00	Court 4	Artie Kross	Aariz Faisal
Junior Division 2	В	Sat 03 May 2025	10:00	Court 5	Samuel Quinell	Nirav Dheerajkumar
Aliza Atif have a BYE						
Junior Division 3	Α	Sat 03 May 2025	11:00	Court 1	Lincoln Dalton	George Pearce
Junior Division 3	В	Sat 03 May 2025	11:00	Court 4	Thimath Amarasena	Saira Rana Atif
Junior Division 3	В	Sat 03 May 2025	11:30	Court 1	Danieyal Dosani	Uma Elizabeth Chaturvedi
Jonathon Thorpe hav						
Men's A 9-11 Play-off		Sat 03 May 2025	13:00	Court 4	Matt Clayton	Deon Becker

Round 2 · Sun 04 May 2025

Woden Squash Centre								
Division	Group	Day	Time	Court	Home	Away		
Men's Open A6: Winner A3 vs Winner A4		Sat 03 May 2025	13:30	Court 2	[3/4] Corey Bedingfield	[2] Henry Kross		
Men's Open A5: Winner A1 vs Winner A2		Sat 03 May 2025	14:00	Court 2	[1] Huzaifa Shahid	[5/8] Xavier Brigden		
Men's Open C1: Loser A3 vs Loser A1		Sat 03 May 2025	15:00	Court 4	[5/8] Alex McFarland	[5/8] Spencer Walden		
Men's Open C2: Loser A2 vs Loser A4		Sat 03 May 2025	15:00	Court 7	[3/4] Josh Markham	[5/8] Liam Schnek		
Men's A A9: Winner A1 vs Winner A2		Sat 03 May 2025	13:30	Court 7	[1] David Bolger	[5/8] Lachlan Whyborn		

Page 3 of 10 Accessed at 19 Oct 2025 at 15:52:28

Men's A A10: Winner A3 vs Winner A4		Sat 03 May 2025	14:00	Court 1	[5/8] Tobey Smith	[3/4] Bradley Bennett
Men's A A12: Winner A7 vs Winner A8		Sat 03 May 2025	14:00	Court 4	[5/8] Sam Penny	[2] Daniel Conlin
Men's A A11: Winner A5 vs Winner A6		Sat 03 May 2025	14:00	Court 5	[3/4] Robert Whelan	[9/16] Rony Sood
Richard Hancock have					***************************************	
Men's B	Α	Sat 03 May 2025	12:00	Court 5	Asher Kozma	Jamie Potter
Men's B	Α	Sat 03 May 2025	12:30	Court 1	Rony Sood	Jason Chapman
Men's B	В	Sat 03 May 2025	12:30	Court 2	Andy Jenkins	Sebastian Schnek
Men's B	В	Sat 03 May 2025	13:00	Court 5	Gavin Jackson	Atif Nisar
Jason Chapman have						
Phil Bryan have a BYE						
Men's C	В	Sat 03 May 2025	14:30	Court 7	Noah Webb	Phillip Whelan
Men's C	Α	Sat 03 May 2025	15:00	Court 5	Michael Nuttall	Aariz Faisal
Bradley HOGNO have						
Men's D	В	Sat 03 May 2025	11:30	Court 7	Noah Saiah	Grant Worner
Men's D	В	Sat 03 May 2025	12:00	Court 1	Alexander Cox	Chris Herridge
Men's D	Α	Sat 03 May 2025	12:00	Court 2	andrew Klopf	Daniel Simpson
Men's D	Α	Sat 03 May 2025	12:00	Court 7	Danny Castro	Jason Browne
Lauren Illig have a BYE				P P P AL S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S		
Women's Open		Sat 03 May 2025	10:30	Court 4	Lisa Matthews	Michelle Morell
Women's Open		Sat 03 May 2025	11:00	Court 2	Amelia Brigden	Lucy Keogh
Women's B		Sat 03 May 2025	12:00	Court 8	Hayan Kim	Uma Elizabeth Chaturvedi
Women's B		Sat 03 May 2025	12:30	Court 7	Amelia McInerney	June Steele

Page 4 of 10 Accessed at 19 Oct 2025 at 15:52:28

Junior Division 1	А	Sat 03 May 2025	13:30	Court 4	Tobey Smith	Lucy Keogh
Junior Division 1	В	Sat 03 May 2025	13:30	Court 8	Josh Markham	Jamie Potter
Amelia Brigden have	a BYE.					
Henry Kross have a I	BYE.					
Samuel Quinell have	a BYE.					
Artie Kross have a B	YE.					
Junior Division 2	В	Sat 03 May 2025	13:00	Court 2	Nirav Dheerajkumar	June Steele
Junior Division 2	Α	Sat 03 May 2025	13:00	Court 8	Aariz Faisal	Noah Webb
Lincoln Dalton have a	a BYE.					
Junior Division 3	В	Sat 03 May 2025	13:30	Court 1	Uma Elizabeth Chaturvedi	Thimath Amarasena
Junior Division 3	В	Sat 03 May 2025	13:30	Court 5	Saira Rana Atif	Danieyal Dosani
Junior Division 3	Α	Sat 03 May 2025	14:00	Court 7	George Pearce	Aliza Atif
Matt Clayton have a	BYE.					
Men's A 9-11 Play-of	f	Sun 04 May 2025	12:00	Court 4	Deon Becker	Jonathon Thorpe

Round 3 · Sun 04 May 2025

Woden Squash (Centre					
Division	Group	Day	Time	Court	Home	Away
Andy Jenkins hav						
Men's B	Α	Sat 03 May 2025	14:00	Court 8	Asher Kozma	Rony Sood
Men's B	В	Sat 03 May 2025	14:30	Court 8	Atif Nisar	Richard Hancock
Men's B	Α	Sat 03 May 2025	15:00	Court 2	Jamie Potter	Jason Chapman
Men's B	В	Sat 03 May 2025	15:00	Court 8	Sebastian Schnek	Gavin Jackson

Page 5 of 10 Accessed at 19 Oct 2025 at 15:52:28

Men's D	Α	Sat 03 May 2025	14:30	Court 1	Jason Browne	Daniel Simpson
Men's D	В	Sat 03 May 2025	14:30	Court 2	Grant Worner	Bradley HOGNO
Men's D	В	Sat 03 May 2025	14:30	Court 4	Chris Herridge	Noah Saiah
Men's D	Α	Sat 03 May 2025	15:00	Court 1	Danny Castro	andrew Klopf
Lisa Matthews have a B						
Women's Open		Sat 03 May 2025	14:30	Court 5	Lucy Keogh	Lauren Illig
Women's Open		Sun 04 May 2025	09:30	Court 5	Michelle Morell	Amelia Brigden
Nirav Dheerajkumar hav	e a BYE.					
Aariz Faisal have a BYE						
Junior Division 2	В	Sun 04 May 2025	10:00	Court 1	June Steele	Samuel Quinell
Junior Division 2	Α	Sun 04 May 2025	10:00	Court 2	Noah Webb	Artie Kross
Men's Open C3: Winner C1 vs Winner C2		Sun 04 May 2025	14:00	Court 7	[5/8] Spencer Walden	[5/8] Liam Schnek
Men's Open D1: Loser C2 vs Loser C1		Sun 04 May 2025	14:30	Court 8	[3/4] Josh Markham	[5/8] Alex McFarland
Men's Open A7: Winner A5 vs Winner A6		Sun 04 May 2025	15:00	Court 2	[1] Huzaifa Shahid	[2] Henry Kross
Men's Open B1: Loser A6 vs Loser A5		Sun 04 May 2025	15:00	Court 4	[3/4] Corey Bedingfield	[5/8] Xavier Brigden
Men's A A14: Winner A11 vs Winner A12		Sun 04 May 2025	10:00	Court 4	[3/4] Robert Whelan	[5/8] Sam Penny
Men's A C2: Loser A10 vs Loser A12		Sun 04 May 2025	10:30	Court 2	[3/4] Bradley Bennett	[2] Daniel Conlin
Men's A C1: Loser A11 vs Loser A9		Sun 04 May 2025	10:30	Court 4	[9/16] Rony Sood	[5/8] Lachlan Whyborn

Page 6 of 10 Accessed at 19 Oct 2025 at 15:52:28

Men's A A13: Winner A9 vs Winner A10		Sun 04 May 2025	10:30	Court 8	[1] David Bolger	[5/8] Tobey Smith
Noah Webb have a B	YE.				***************************************	***************************************
Michael Nuttall have	a BYE.					
Men's C	В	Sun 04 May 2025	11:30	Court 8	Phillip Whelan	Phil Bryan
Men's C	Α	Sun 04 May 2025	12:30	Court 7	Aariz Faisal	Jason Chapman
Women's B		Sun 04 May 2025	12:00	Court 8	Amelia McInerney	Hayan Kim
Women's B		Sun 04 May 2025	12:30	Court 8	June Steele	Uma Elizabeth Chaturvedi
Josh Markham have	a BYE.				***************************************	******
Tobey Smith have a I	BYE.					
Junior Division 1	Α	Sun 04 May 2025	09:30	Court 4	Lucy Keogh	Henry Kross
Junior Division 1	В	Sun 04 May 2025	10:30	Court 5	Jamie Potter	Amelia Brigden
George Pearce have	a BYE.					
Junior Division 3	В	Sun 04 May 2025	10:30	Court 1	Uma Elizabeth Chaturvedi	Saira Rana Atif
Junior Division 3	А	Sun 04 May 2025	11:00	Court 7	Aliza Atif	Lincoln Dalton
Junior Division 3	В	Sun 04 May 2025	11:00	Court 8	Thimath Amarasena	Danieyal Dosani
Deon Becker have a	BYE.			****	***************************************	
Men's A 9-11 Play-of		Sun 04 May 2025	15:00	Court 1	Jonathon Thorpe	Matt Clayton

Round 4 · Sun 04 May 2025

Woden Squash Cen	ntre					
Division	Group	Day	Time	Court	Home	Away
Men's A D1: Loser C2 vs Los C1		Sun 04 May 2025	11:00	Court 1	[2] Daniel Conlin	[9/16] Rony Sood

Page 7 of 10 Accessed at 19 Oct 2025 at 15:52:28

Men's A C3: Winner C1 vs Winner C2		Sun 04 May 2025	12:30	Court 1	[5/8] Lachlan Whyborn	[3/4] Bradley Bennett
Men's A B1: Loser A14 vs Loser A13		Sun 04 May 2025	15:00	Court 5	[5/8] Sam Penny	[5/8] Tobey Smith
Men's A A15: Winner A13 vs Winner A14		Sun 04 May 2025	15:00	Court 8	[1] David Bolger	[3/4] Robert Whelan
Atif Nisar have a BYE.						
Men's B	В	Sun 04 May 2025	09:30	Court 1	Richard Hancock	Sebastian Schnek
Men's B	В	Sun 04 May 2025	10:30	Court 7	Gavin Jackson	Andy Jenkins
Lucy Keogh have a BYE	Ξ.					
Women's Open		Sun 04 May 2025	12:30	Court 2	Lauren Illig	Michelle Morell
Women's Open		Sun 04 May 2025	12:30	Court 4	Amelia Brigden	Lisa Matthews
Grant Worner have a B	YE.					
Men's D	В	Sun 04 May 2025	09:30	Court 8	Noah Saiah	Alexander Cox
Men's D	В	Sun 04 May 2025	10:00	Court 8	Bradley HOGNO	Chris Herridge

Finals · Sun 04 May 2025

Woden Squash Centre									
Division	Group	Day	Time	Court	Home	Away			
Men's C	Α	Sun 04 May 2025	14:30	Court 1	Jason Chapman	Phillip Whelan			
Men's C	Α	Sun 04 May 2025	14:30	Court 2	Aariz Faisal	Phil Bryan			
Men's C	В	Sun 04 May 2025	14:30	Court 5	Michael Nuttall	Noah Webb			
Junior Division 1	Α	Sun 04 May 2025	12:00	Court 2	Henry Kross	Josh Markham			
Junior Division 1	Α	Sun 04 May 2025	13:00	Court 2	Tobey Smith	Amelia Brigden			

Page 8 of 10 Accessed at 19 Oct 2025 at 15:52:28

Junior Division 1	В	Sun 04 May 2025	13:00	Court 4	Lucy Keogh	Jamie Potter
Junior Division 2	Α	Sun 04 May 2025	13:00	Court 1	Aariz Faisal	Nirav Dheerajkumar
Junior Division 2	В	Sun 04 May 2025	13:00	Court 8	Noah Webb	June Steele
Junior Division 2	Α	Sun 04 May 2025	13:30	Court 4	Artie Kross	Samuel Quinell
Saira Rana Atif have	a BYE.					
Junior Division 3	Α	Sun 04 May 2025	12:30	Court 5	George Pearce	Danieyal Dosani
Junior Division 3	В	Sun 04 May 2025	13:00	Court 5	Lincoln Dalton	Thimath Amarasena
Junior Division 3	Α	Sun 04 May 2025	13:30	Court 2	Aliza Atif	Uma Elizabeth Chaturvedi
Jamie Potter have a l	BYE.	*****				
Men's B	Α	Sun 04 May 2025	13:30	Court 1	Jason Chapman	Andy Jenkins
Men's B	Α	Sun 04 May 2025	14:00	Court 2	Rony Sood	Richard Hancock
Men's B	В	Sun 04 May 2025	14:30	Court 4	Asher Kozma	Gavin Jackson
Men's D	В	Sun 04 May 2025	13:30	Court 8	Jason Browne	Alexander Cox
Men's D	В	Sun 04 May 2025	14:00	Court 1	Danny Castro	Chris Herridge
Men's D	Α	Sun 04 May 2025	14:00	Court 5	Daniel Simpson	Bradley HOGNO
Men's D	А	Sun 04 May 2025	14:00	Court 8	andrew Klopf	Noah Saiah
						

Round 5 · Sun 04 May 2025

Woden Squash Centre							
Division	Group	Day	Time	Court	Home	Away	
Gavin Jackson ha	ave a BYE.						
Men's B	В	Sun 04 May 2025	11:00	Court 2	Sebastian Schnek	Atif Nisar	
Men's B	В	Sun 04 May 2025	11:30	Court 4	Andy Jenkins	Richard Hancock	

Page 9 of 10 Accessed at 19 Oct 2025 at 15:52:28

Men's D	В	Sun 04 May 2025	11:30	Court 2	Chris Herridge	Grant Worner	
Men's D	В	Sun 04 May 2025	12:00	Court 7	Alexander Cox	Bradley HOGNO	
Amelia Brigden have a BYE.							
Women's Open		Sun 04 May 2025	11:00	Court 4	Lisa Matthews	Lauren Illig	
Women's Open		Sun 04 May 2025	11:00	Court 5	Michelle Morell	Lucy Keogh	

Page 10 of 10 Accessed at 19 Oct 2025 at 15:52:28